Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophy Croydon-Kempster - (349825) - Crawley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.58
1:00.83
1:01.16
1:01.55
1:01.62
1:01.86
1:02.28
1:02.59
1:02.92
1:05.64
1:05.73
1:08.28
1:10.07
1:14.43

1:26.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.86
1:05.73
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Round

Round

H

Date

28/06/19
08/12/18
03/07/15
26/10/14
16/03/14
03/11/19
18/10/15
08/11/14
25/10/15
13/12/14
19/10/19
29/11112
14/01/12
25/09/11
02/05/10

Date

03/11/19
19/10/19
28/06/19
08/12/18
25/10/15
18/10/15
03/07/15
13/12/14

Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex County Championships

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
NASL2014 Round Three

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

NASL2014 Round Three

Venue

K2 Crawley
Woking
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Portsmouth
Eastbourne
Dover
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Burgess Hill
Brighton
Felpham

Horsham

Venue

Portsmouth
Crawley

K2 Crawley
Woking
Horsham
Eastbourne
Crawley

Brighton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
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Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

Level

4
4
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1:02.59 517 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Dover Crawley 3
1:01.55 544 F 26/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Crawley 2
1:01.62 542 F 16/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2
1:08.28 398 F 29/1112 Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships Burgess Hill Crawley 4
1:10.07 368 H 14/01/12 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2
1:14.43 307 25/09/11 Littlehampton SC Development Chaser Felpham Crawley 3
1:26.39 196 F 02/05/10  Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3
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